City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER [Doing Business Business Issue Date |License Type License Subtype License Status
As Location
Address
LIC-1004205 Chandra Smile 1920 SW 20th 5/9/2022  General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Design Place #202
LIC-1004076 Hi-Way Express 2515 E Silver 5/9/2022 Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE Active
(Rashmi Two LLC)  Springs Blvd
LIC-1004077 Hi-Way Express 2515 E Silver 5/9/2022  Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS Active
(Rashmi Two LLC)  Springs Blvd
LIC-1004200 Abiding Home 2609 SW 33rd 5/10/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Health Care Agency Street #101-7
LIC-1004159 Air Design Heating & 3288 SW 74th 5/10/2022 Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
Air Conditioning Inc. Ave #102
(Warehouse)
LIC-1004198 Blooming Events 2176 e Silver 5/10/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Springs Blvd
LIC-1004201 CYA - Kel 3420 SW 34th St 5/10/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Distribution, LLC #515
LIC-1004195 Electric Avenue 739 E Silver 5/10/2022 General Business SALON Active
Tattoo LLC Springs Blvd Unit
207
LIC-1004196 Electric Avenue 739 E Silver 5/10/2022 Personal Services TATTOO/PIERCING Active
Tattoo LLC : Adam  Springs Blvd Unit
Roof 207
LIC-1004184 Florida Cancer 4945 SW 49th Pl 5/10/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Specialist :
REYNOLDS, CRAIG
LIC-1004192 My Massage Suites : 1302 SE 25th 5/10/2022 Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active
Roberts, Lisa R Loop #104
LIC-1004204 Ocala Central 3930 SW 42nd St 5/10/2022 General Business LABORATORY Active
Dialysis #101
LIC-1004172 Coast to Coast 3315 SW 13th St 5/11/2022 Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
Heating & Air LLC  Unit 203
LIC-1004173 Elipsis Engineering 4901 E Silver 5/11/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
& Consulting, LLC  Springs Blvd
#106
LIC-1004174 Elipsis Engineering 4901 E Silver 5/11/2022 Professionals ENGINEER Active
& Consulting, LLC :  Springs Blvd
Blake, Sarah #106
LIC-1003155 Ice Cream King 4901 E Silver 5/11/2022 Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75 Active
Springs Blvd.,
Unit 107
LIC-1004183 Marion Lake Sumter 1890 SE 15th Ave 5/11/2022 General Business ABSTRACT & TITLE CO Active
Title LLC Unit 101 & 102
LIC-1004181 Ocala Moving and 3237 E Silver 5/11/2022 General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Storage Springs Blvd
LIC-1004179 Radiology Imaging 1490 SE 5/11/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Associates : Magnolia Ext
Abraham Jossue
Lajara
LIC-1004178 Radiology Imaging 1490 SE 5/11/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Associates : Corey Magnolia Ext
Michael Garvin
LIC-1004177 Radiology Imaging 1490 SE 5/11/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Associates : Fuller, Magnolia Ext
Larry
LIC-1004151 AHMG Neurological 304 -310 SW 15th 5/12/2022 General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Surgery at Ocala St
LIC-1004154 AHMG Neurological 304 SW 15th St 5/12/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Surgery at Ocala :
Karruppiah,
Saravanan
LIC-1004155 AHMG Neurological 304 SW 15th St 5/12/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
Surgery at Ocala :
Powell, Neil
LIC-1004168 All Care Spine Care 3301 SW 34th 5/12/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Circle Unit 302
LIC-1004169 All Care Spine Care 3301 SW 34th 5/12/2022 Professionals PHYSICIAN Active
: Dr. Andrew Circle Unit 302
Moulton
LIC-1004156 Harmony's Dream 2335 NW 10th St 5/12/2022 General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active

Events

#101




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1004147

LIC-1004108

LIC-1004109

LIC-1004105

LIC-1004111

LIC-1004112

LIC-1004107

LIC-1004110

LIC-1004101

LIC-1004106

LIC-1004146

LIC-1004164
LIC-1004153
LIC-1004135

North Central Florida
Driving Academy

Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Britain, Lori
Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Cagle, Kathy J
Penney OpCo

Styling Salon #1351
: Daigle, Beverly

Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Gibson, Gloria

Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Kirby, Karrey
Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Kohler, April
Penney OpCo

Styling Salon #1351
: Litchfield, Susan

Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Prather, Brenda

Penney OpCo
Styling Salon #1351
: Winowich,
Catherine

Perfume Collection

eCcoATM, LLC
Christan Jewelers

One Health Center
Spring Festival

1515 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
137

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #100

3100 SW College
Rd #486

2685 NE 14th St
5740 SW 50th Ct
1714 SW 17th St

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Merchants/Dealers

Coin Operating Machines COIN OPER MACHINES

General Business
Special Event

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

MISC GEN BUS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Seasonal Vendor

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active




