City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004205	Chandra Smile Design	1920 SW 20th Place #202	5/9/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004076	Hi-Way Express (Rashmi Two LLC)	2515 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/9/2022	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1004077	Hi-Way Express (Rashmi Two LLC)	2515 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/9/2022	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1004200	Abiding Home Health Care Agency	2609 SW 33rd Street #101-7	5/10/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004159	Air Design Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. (Warehouse)		5/10/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004198	Blooming Events	2176 e Silver Springs Blvd	5/10/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004201	CYA - Kel Distribution, LLC	3420 SW 34th St #515	5/10/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004195	Electric Avenue Tattoo LLC	739 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 207	5/10/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1004196	Electric Avenue Tattoo LLC : Adam Roof	739 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 207	5/10/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1004184	Florida Cancer Specialist : REYNOLDS, CRAIG	4945 SW 49th PI	5/10/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004192	My Massage Suites : Roberts, Lisa R	1302 SE 25th Loop #104	5/10/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1004204	Ocala Central Dialysis	3930 SW 42nd St #101	5/10/2022	General Business	LABORATORY	Active
LIC-1004172	Coast to Coast Heating & Air LLC	3315 SW 13th St Unit 203	5/11/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	I Active
LIC-1004173	Elipsis Engineering & Consulting, LLC	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #106	5/11/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004174	Elipsis Engineering & Consulting, LLC : Blake, Sarah	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #106	5/11/2022	Professionals	ENGINEER	Active
LIC-1003155	Ice Cream King	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 107	5/11/2022	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1004183	Marion Lake Sumter Title LLC	1890 SE 15th Ave Unit 101 & 102	5/11/2022	General Business	ABSTRACT & TITLE CO	Active
LIC-1004181	Ocala Moving and Storage	3237 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/11/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004179	Radiology Imaging Associates : Abraham Jossue Lajara	1490 SE Magnolia Ext	5/11/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004178	Radiology Imaging Associates : Corey Michael Garvin	1490 SE Magnolia Ext	5/11/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004177	Radiology Imaging Associates : Fuller, Larry	1490 SE Magnolia Ext	5/11/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004151	AHMG Neurological Surgery at Ocala	304 -310 SW 15th St	5/12/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004154	AHMG Neurological Surgery at Ocala : Karruppiah, Saravanan	304 SW 15th St	5/12/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004155	AHMG Neurological Surgery at Ocala : Powell, Neil	304 SW 15th St	5/12/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004168	All Care Spine Care	3301 SW 34th Circle Unit 302	5/12/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004169	All Care Spine Care : Dr. Andrew Moulton		5/12/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004156	Harmony's Dream Events	2335 NW 10th St #101	5/12/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004147	North Central Florida Driving Academy	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 137	5/12/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004108	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Britain, Lori	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004109	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Cagle, Kathy J	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004105	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Daigle, Beverly	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004111	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Gibson, Gloria	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004112	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Kirby, Karrey	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004107	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Kohler, April	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004110	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Litchfield, Susan	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004101	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Prather, Brenda	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004106	Penney OpCo Styling Salon #1351 : Winowich, Catherine	3100 SW College Rd #100	5/12/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004146	Perfume Collection	3100 SW College Rd #486	5/12/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1004164	ecoATM, LLC	2685 NE 14th St	5/12/2022	Coin Operating Machines	COIN OPER MACHINES	Active
LIC-1004153	Christan Jewelers	5740 SW 50th Ct	5/13/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004135	One Health Center Spring Festival	1714 SW 17th St	5/13/2022	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active